

MDG Series) 310000 Const. of Road from

③ **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

Dom Sadak Kathua to Mangalwari Hat South Tdg.
Agreement NO-91/5BD/Mangas/MDG Series-21-22

Name of Agency: Md Reza Akbar

DIVISION

Const. Cost : 8794871.00

Aggr's

Maint. Cost 778664.00

Total 9573535.00

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement: 26.7.21

Date of Completion: 25.07.22

Srkti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2445

ABSTRACT OF C&P

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paving and Fixing					
bench mark					
TMSP. 10 - 4 NO @ ₹ 1901.61/ea					7608 =
② Paving and Fixing					
reference pillar (500 mm)					
TMSP. 10 - 2 NO @ ₹ 8982.31/ea					17565 =
③ Paving and Fixing					
erecting & information					
board					
TMSP. 10 - 2 NO					
TMSP. 14 - 1 NO					
3 NO					
@ ₹ 9500/each					28500 =
④ clearing and grubbing					
road land					
TMSP. 10 - 0.18 Hec					
@ ₹ 53063.34/Hec					₹ 9551 =
⑤ Const. of embankment					
with all complete					
TMSP. 10 - 100 m road					1112.81 m ³
TMSP. 17					440.89 m ³
					1553.70 m ³
@ ₹ 153.47/m ³					₹ 238446 =
TMSP. 10					
1000 m road					1669.22 m ³
TMSP. 17					659.31 m ³
					2328.53 m ³
@ ₹ 155.67/m ³					₹ 362482 =
⑥ Const. of 4500 with					
all complete					
TMSP. 10 - 286.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 3782.51/m ³					₹ 1089084 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Barbed wire - 150m @ 0.44/m					442
Sand filling - 26.575 m ³					
				@ ₹ 14.000/m	3732
1 cm stone - 1 No @ 12.53/000					1320
2 cm stone - 4 No @ ₹ 2.2275/m					9200
Boundary pillar - 9 No					
				@ ₹ 1.021/000	9200
S/Sn brow - 12 No @ 5.864/000					7020
Ditch - 3.24m @ 6.515/m					212
Logo brow - 5 No @ ₹ 11.73/000					5920
					₹ 88529032
Less 0.86 %					₹ 741352
					₹ 87747680
Less for extra bill P. 12					₹ 81489762
					₹ 6,27,79,22
The work has been completed as per specification					
20/7/22					
JE					
23/02/2023					